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LIGHTCHAIR - PUBLIC PRICE LIST

Folding electric wheelchair

Use: indoor and outdoor on smooth floors
Max. weight user: 120 kg

Weight: 21 kg without battery
Dimensions: 880 mm x 600 mm x 900 mm
Folded: 330 mm x 600 mm x 830 mm
Autonomy: 25 km

Lithium battery: 2 x 10Ah

Motor: 2 x 120 w

2 year warranty (except for wearing parts)
except battery warranty | year

Professional order form - N° :

Billing address

—

Store :
Street :
PC /City :
Email :

Phone :

Article
[ 1LTU0000000I

[ ILTU00000002

Designation

Date :

Delivery address

Store :
Street:
PC /City :
Email :

Phone :

LIGHTCHAIR Power wheelchair without option

LIGHTCHAIR Power wheelchair with Cosy backrest

User body for chair adjustments

Weight (kg) :

Options complémentaires

Size (m.) :

Separate lift-up and height-adjustable footrests

[ 2LTUAPPSTDOI Headrest

] 2LTURPDPESOI Retractable footrest pallet
] 2LTURPDPES02

[ 2LTUAS0000I Pantographe

[ 2LTUESCO0000! Dual control

[ 2LTUBATCHEOI External charger

[0 2LTUBATBASOI Additional battery

[ 2LTUACCO0000I Lighting kit

[J 2LTUACC00002 Travel bag

Shipping and packing costs on request

Please send your orders to: contact@logo-silver.fr
Logo Silver Europe - 163 cours Berriat - 38000 Grenoble - France - (+33) 4 76 21 22 |9

Comments :

LOGO

& S

Public price excl. VAT
2561,91 €
2796,21 €

+ 680,53 €
+317,95 €
+203,31 €
+209,00 €
+ 677,73 €
+ 55,78 €

+301,22 €
+ 111,56 €
+ 82,55 €
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